2024 - 2025 Important Dates

Tuesday, August 13 Registration Day
Wednesday, August 14 New Students’ Orientation Dismissal at 12:30 p.m.
Thursday, August 15 1** Quarter Begins — All Classes Meet
Wednesday, August 21 New Parents” Orientation 6 p.m.

Mini-Schedule (8% & 9%) 7 p.m.
Wednesday, August 28 Mini-Schedule (10% — 12%) 6 p.m.

th b Diermi

Friday, August 30 Mass of the Holy Spirit 19\/1;1;512 Dismissed After
Friday, August 30 Pre-Freshman Retreat 7:45 a.m. —2 p.m.
Monday, September 2 Labor Day Holiday
Saturday, September 7 Senior Ring Mass 4 p.m.
Monday, September 9 Senior Ring Holiday
October 10 — 15 1** Quarter Exams
Wednesday, October 16 PSAT for 8" & 9*
Friday, October 18 PSAT for 10" & 11
Wednesday, November 6 Open House Dismissal at 1:04 p.m.
Thursday, November 7 Holiday for Students
Wednesday, November 27 Delivery of Thanksgiving Baskets School Offices Close at Noon
November 28 & 29 Thanksgiving Holidays
December 16 — 19 2™ Quarter Exams
December 23 — January 3 Christmas Holidays for Students
Monday, January 6 Classes Resume
January 13 & 14 Faculty Retreat — Holidays for Students

Martin Luther King, Jr. Da
Monday, January 20 Holiday for Studen%sJ ’
March 3 -7 Mardi Gras Holidays
March 13 - 18 34 Quarter Exams
Wednesday, March 19 Freshman Retreat 8am. -2 p.m.
April 17 - 21 Easter Holidays
May 5 -8 Senior Exams
Saturday, May 17 Baccalaureate Mass 5 p.m.
May 19 — 22 4" Quarter Exams
Thursday, May 22 Commencement Rehearsal 9 a.m.
Thursday, May 22 Commencement Exercises 8 p.m.
Tuesday, May 27 Class of 2027 Interviews 8 —10:30 a.m.
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